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309 Pisgah Church Rd, Greensboro, United States
+13362882848 - https://lwww.mediterraneonc.com/

The place from Greensboro offers 146 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $12.8.
Mediterraneo from Greensboro delivers fine, light digestible Mediterranean cuisine with its characteristic meals,
delectable vegetarian meals are also in the menu available. Furthermore, you will find typical Italian dishes with
tasty classics like pizza and pasta, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the crispy and crunchy pizza, traditional
freshly baked in a wood oven.
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Non alcoholic drinks

ICED TEA $2.4
Specials

MEAT LOVER'S (MEDIUM 12 $18.0
10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA $17.0
SQQB ﬂ I

TIRAMISU $6.5
fintipasti

MEATBALLS TOMATO SAUCE $6.5

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $11.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $2.1
Side Orders

ZAATAR FRIES $5.5
%lassiker

LENTIL $6.3
a [ ] I l. Iﬁ |

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $9.5
Dessert

CANNOLI SICILIANI $6.0

GRILLED SALMON SALAD
[ ]

Main Course

GNOCCHI GORGONZOLA

Al Forno*

LASAGNA

Risotio

SALMON RISOTTO

Vegetarische Subs

ITALIAN SUB

ﬂl :. 8; [ ] l.t.
MOZZARELLA CHEESE
frische Salate
BRUSCHETTA AL POMODORO

Seafood

SEAFOOD MEDITERRANEO

Steak und Spiep

CHICKEN STEAK

Water

SODA

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

$14.5

$16.3

$15.0

$18.0

$9.5

$1.5

$10.0

$19.8

$9.5

$2.4

$14.0
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Beverages

AQUA PANNA WATER

flccompaniments

LINGUINI CLAMS

Popular Dishes

CHICKEN SHAWARMA (PITA)

Coffee

ESPRESSO

Chef's Specials

FARFALLE MEDITERRANEO

Seqfood Specials

LOBSTER RAVIOLI (5)

PASTH | RISOTTO

RISOTTO MEDITERRANEO

Small Plate
CHEESE RAVIOLI (5)
CHEESECAKE

Dinners - Seqfood

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO

Ttalian Hot Subs

SAUSAGE TOMATO SAUCE

$3.0

$17.0

$11.0

$3.0

$16.0

$19.0

$18.0

$14.5

$6.0

$17.5

$6.5

Condiments and Sauces

HUMMUS $3.0
Ved1& BEEFDISHES
VEAL PARMIGIANA $9.5

Yito’s FTamous Pizza
Specialties

EGGPLANT (SMALL) $12.0

Specialty & Gourmet Pizzas

CAPRICCIOSA (MEDIUM 12 $18.0
{istrani’s Famous Pizzas -
House Traditional Pizzas
MARGHERITA (LARGE 16 $18.3
Hot and Cold Subs

TURKEY SUB $9.0
énd of the Trail

NUTELLA CAKE $6.5
Pastas (A la Carte)

VEGGIE LASAGNA $15.0

"Ruatic” Hot Hoagies

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $9.5
Choice of (Second)
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO $16.0



Mediterraneo Yenu

Customize your Sub

PROVOLONE CHEESE $1.5
Pasta - Signatures

EGGPLANT NAPOLETANA $12.5
Uncategorized

TURKEY CLUB SUB $10.0
WHITE BEAN $6.3
MINESTRONE $6.3
CHICKEN ALFREDO $16.0
TORTELLINI ALLA PANNA $15.5
TOMATO SAUCE $12.0
MEAT SAUCE $14.0
Starters

FATTOUSH $9.8
HOT CHIPS $5.9
Balsed Specialties

VEGGIE DELIGHT RAVIOLI (5) $17.0
CHICKEN KALE RAVIOLI (5) $18.5
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $9.5
BAKED ZITI $14.5

Subs & Wraps

FALAFEL (PITA) $11.0
KAFTA KABAB (PITA) $11.0
4
Vinny s Pastas and Plales
CHICKEN PARMIGIANO $16.0
VEAL PARMIGIANO $17.0
MEDITERRANEAN
ITALIAN
()
fippetizers
SPINACH PIES (4) $9.0
CLAMS MEDITERRANEO $14.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $16.0
Sandwiches
CHEESESTEAK $9.5
GRILLED CHICKEN CAPRESE $10.3
EGGPLANT (LARGE) $17.8
Chicksen
CHICKEN PICCATA $17.0
CHICKEN CAPRESE $17.0
CHICKEN CACCIATORE $17.0
(]
Ingredients Used
SAUSAGE $14.0
BROCCOLI $3.5
FETA $2.0

MILK $2.5
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Stromboli

STEAK (LARGE)

STEAK (SMALL)
REGULAR (LARGE)
MEDITERRANEO (SMALL)
MEDITERRANEO (LARGE)

These types of dishes are
being served

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA

BREAD

PIZZA

SALAD

PASTA

Tunch menu

LASAGNA, VEGGIE LASAGNA,
CHICKEN ALFREDO OR BAKED
ZITI WITH SALAD A DRINK

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD WITH DRINK

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD WITH
DRINK

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD WITH
DRINK

MEDITERRANEO SALAD WITH
DRINK

CHEF SALAD WITH DRINK

Calzones

VEGGIE (LARGE 16
SPINACH (SMALL)
HAM (SMALL)
SPINACH (LARGE)

$18.0
$12.5
$16.8
$12.5
$18.5

$9.5
$2.0

$10.3

$11.0

$11.0

$12.5

$11.5

$10.3

VEGETARIAN (LARGE)
VEGETARIAN (SMALL)

Popular Ttems

ANY SMALL
STROMBOLI WITH
DRINK

FARFALLE

MEDITERRANEO,

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $11.3
OR VEAL PARMIGIANA

WITH SALAD A DRINK

$10.0

PLAIN CHEESE (REGULAR 14 $12.8
ANY 8 SUB OR PITA WITH A BAG OF g o
CHIPS A DRINK
GRILLED CHICKEN SALADWITH ;. o
DRINK
MARGHERITA (MEDIUM 12 $14.3
REGULAR (SMALL) $11.0
Salads
~
i GRILLED CHICKEN ¢y,
é‘{:‘* J CAESAR SALAD $5.9
%7 CAPRESE $12.0
CHEF SALAD $11.8
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $12.5
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD $13.0
GARDEN SALAD $5.9
TABOULI $8.5
G AN
MEDITERRANEO $20.0

SPECIAL (REGULAR 14
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1M6EDITERRANEO SPECIAL (LARGE $22.0 HAM (LARGE) $17.0
MEAT LOVER'S (LARGE 16 $22.0
TETA'S (LARGE 16 $22.0
g:gllCKEN CAPRESE PIZZA (LARGE $22.0
MARGHERITA (REGULAR 14 $16.3
SORRENTO (LARGE 16 $22.0
CHICKEN CAPRESE PIZZA $20.0
(REGULAR 14

TETA'S (REGULAR 14 $20.0
TETA'S (MEDIUM 12 $18.0
WHITE (LARGE 16 $16.5
MEAT LOVER'S (REGULAR 14 $20.0
CHICKEN CAPRESE PIZZA $18.0
(MEDIUM 12

WHITE (REGULAR 14 $15.5
SORRENTO (REGULAR 14 $20.0
MEDITERRANEO SPECIAL $18.0
(MEDIUM 12

VEGGIE (MEDIUM 12 $15.8
WHITE (MEDIUM 12 $14.5
CAPRICCIOSA (REGULAR 14 $20.0
CAPRICCIOSA (LARGE 16 $22.0
VEGGIE (REGULAR 14 $17.8
PHOENICIA (MEDIUM 12 $11.0
PHOENICIA (REGULAR 14 $12.3
PHOENICIA (LARGE 16 $13.5
MEAT PIE (MEDIUM 12 $12.8
MEAT PIE (REGULAR 14 $13.8
MEAT PIE (LARGE 16 $14.8
SORRENTO (MEDIUM 12 $18.0
CHICKEN (SMALL) $12.5

CHICKEN (LARGE) $18.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00
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