



https://menulist.menu
309 Pisgah Church Rd, Greensboro, United States
+13362882848 - https://www.mediterraneonc.com/







The place from Greensboro offers **146** different *meals* and *drinks* on *the menu* at an average \$12.8. Mediterraneo from Greensboro delivers *fine*, *light* digestible Mediterranean cuisine with its characteristic meals, **delectable vegetarian meals** are also in the menu available. Furthermore, you will find typical Italian dishes with tasty classics like pizza and pasta, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the crispy and crunchy pizza, traditional freshly baked in a wood oven.

			111
Non alcoholic drinks		Soups & Salads	
ICED TEA	\$2.4	GRILLED SALMON SALAD	\$14.5
Specials		Main Course	
MEAT LOVER'S (MEDIUM 12	\$18.0	GNOCCHI GORGONZOLA	\$16.3
10 most popular		Al Forno*	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$17.0	LASAGNA	\$15.0
Süße Desserts		Risotto	
TIRAMISU	\$6.5	SALMON RISOTTO	\$18.0
Antipasti		Vegetarische Subs	
MEATBALLS TOMATO SAUCE	\$6.5	ITALIAN SUB	\$9.5
Wraps		Mexican Specialities	
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$11.0	MOZZARELLA CHEESE	\$1.5
Starters & Salads		Frische Salate	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.1	BRUSCHETTA AL POMODORO	\$10.0
Side Orders		Seafood	
ZAATAR FRIES	\$5.5	SEAFOOD MEDITERRANEO	\$19.8
Klassiker		Steak und Spieß	
LENTIL	\$6.3	CHICKEN STEAK	\$9.5
Chicken dishes		Water	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$9.5	SODA	\$2.4
Dessert		Pasta Zutaten	
CANNOLI SICILIANI	\$6.0	MEATBALLS	\$14.0

			11
Beverages		Condiments and Sauces	
AQUA PANNA WATER	\$3.0	HUMMUS	\$3.0
Accompaniments		VEAL & BEEF DISHES	
LINGUINI CLAMS	\$17.0	VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$9.5
Popular Dishes		Vito's Famous Pizza	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA (PITA)	\$11.0	Specialties	
Coffee		EGGPLANT (SMALL)	\$12.0
ESPRESSO ESPRESSO	\$3.0	Specialty & Gourmet Pizzas	
Chef's Specials		CAPRICCIOSA (MEDIUM 12	\$18.0
FARFALLE MEDITERRANEO	\$16.0	Listrani's Famous Pizzas -	
Seafood Specials		House Traditional Pizzas	
LOBSTER RAVIOLI (5)	\$19.0	MARGHERITA (LARGE 16	\$18.3
<i>A 400</i> 4 <i>A 400</i> 000 000		Hot and Cold Subs	
PASTA RISOTTO		TURKEY SUB	\$9.0
RISOTTO MEDITERRANEO	\$18.0	End of the Trail	
Small Plate		End of the Trail NUTELLA CAKE	\$6.5
CHEESE RAVIOLI (5)	\$14.5	110 1 <u> 1</u>	Ψ0.0
Biscuits and Cookies		Pastas (A la Carte)	
CHEESECAKE	\$6.0	VEGGIE LASAGNA	\$15.0
6 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		"Rustic" Hot Hoagies	
Dinners - Seafood		SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$9.5
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$17.5	Chains of (Ross-1)	
Italian Hot Subs		Choice of (Second)	1100
SAUSAGE TOMATO SAUCE	\$6.5	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO	\$16.0

			11
Customize your Sub		Subs & Wraps	
PROVOLONE CHEESE	\$1.5	FALAFEL (PITA)	\$11.0
		KAFTA KABAB (PITA)	\$11.0
Pasta – Signatures			
EGGPLANT NAPOLETANA	\$12.5	Vinny's Pastas and Pla	tes
		CHICKEN PARMIGIANO	\$16.0
Uncategorized		VEAL PARMIGIANO	\$17.0
TURKEY CLUB SUB	\$10.0	0.1.10.1	
•		Restaurant Category	
Soups		MEDITERRANEAN	
WHITE BEAN	\$6.3	ITALIAN	
MINESTRONE	\$6.3	A	
A •		Appetizers	
Pasta		SPINACH PIES (4)	\$9.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$16.0	CLAMS MEDITERRANEO	\$14.0
TORTELLINI ALLA PANNA	\$15.5	EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$16.0
Sauces		Sandwiches	
TOMATO SAUCE	\$12.0	CHEESESTEAK	\$9.5
MEAT SAUCE	\$14.0	GRILLED CHICKEN CAPRESE	\$10.3
		EGGPLANT (LARGE)	\$17.8
Starters			
FATTOUSH	\$9.8	Chicken	
HOT CHIPS	\$5.9	CHICKEN PICCATA	\$17.0
0 1 10 1 1		CHICKEN CAPRESE	\$17.0
Baked Specialties		CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$17.0
VEGGIE DELIGHT RAVIOLI (5)	\$17.0		
CHICKEN KALE RAVIOLI (5)	\$18.5	Ingredients Used	
		SAUSAGE	\$14.0
Pasta al Forno Baked	Yasta	BROCCOLI	\$3.5
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$9.5	FETA	\$2.0
BAKED ZITI	\$14.5	MILK	\$2.5

				111
Stromboli		VEGETARI	AN (LARGE)	\$16.8
STEAK (LARGE)	\$18.0	VEGETARIAN (SMALL)		\$11.0
STEAK (SMALL)	\$12.5	A - 1	A .	
REGULAR (LARGE)	\$16.8	Popula	r Items	
MEDITERRANEO (SMALL) MEDITERRANEO (LARGE)	\$12.5 \$18.5		ANY SMALL STROMBOLI WITH DRINK	\$10.0
These types of dishes are being served			FARFALLE MEDITERRANEO, CHICKEN PARMIGIANA OR VEAL PARMIGIANA WITH SALAD A DRINK	\$11.3
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$9.5	PLAIN CHE	EESE (REGULAR 14	\$12.8
BREAD PIZZA	\$2.0	ANY 8 SUB OR PITA WITH A BAG OF CHIPS A DRINK		F \$9.0
SALAD		GRILLED O	CHICKEN SALAD WITH	\$11.0
PASTA		MARGHER	ITA (MEDIUM 12	\$14.3
Lunch menu		REGULAR	(SMALL)	\$11.0
LASAGNA, VEGGIE LASAGNA, CHICKEN ALFREDO OR BAKED ZITI WITH SALAD A DRINK	\$10.3	Salads	GRILLED CHICKEN	
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD WITH DRINK	\$11.0		SALAD CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0 \$5.9
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD WITH DRINK	\$11.0		CAPRESE	\$12.0
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD WITH DRINK	\$12.5	BUFFALO	AD CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.8 \$12.5
MEDITERRANEO SALAD WITH DRINK	\$11.5	GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD		\$13.0
CHEF SALAD WITH DRINK	\$10.3	GARDEN SALAD TABOULI		\$5.9 \$8.5
Calzones		Pizza		
VEGGIE (LARGE 16	\$19.8		PLAIN CHEESE	
SPINACH (SMALL)	\$11.5		(MEDIUM 12	\$11.8
HAM (SMALL)	\$11.5		MEDITERRANEO	\$20.0
SPINACH (LARGE)	\$17.0	T. Car	SPECIAL (REGULAR 14	Ţ

CHICKEN (LARGE)

1	
1.	
11	OF NEWS

MEDITERRANEO SPECIAL (LARGE 16	\$22.0	HAM (LARGE)	\$17.0
MEAT LOVER'S (LARGE 16	\$22.0		
TETA'S (LARGE 16	\$22.0		
CHICKEN CAPRESE PIZZA (LARGE 16	\$22.0		
MARGHERITA (REGULAR 14	\$16.3		
SORRENTO (LARGE 16	\$22.0		
CHICKEN CAPRESE PIZZA (REGULAR 14	\$20.0		
TETA'S (REGULAR 14	\$20.0		
TETA'S (MEDIUM 12	\$18.0		
WHITE (LARGE 16	\$16.5		
MEAT LOVER'S (REGULAR 14	\$20.0		
CHICKEN CAPRESE PIZZA (MEDIUM 12	\$18.0		
WHITE (REGULAR 14	\$15.5		
SORRENTO (REGULAR 14	\$20.0		
MEDITERRANEO SPECIAL (MEDIUM 12	\$18.0		
VEGGIE (MEDIUM 12	\$15.8		
WHITE (MEDIUM 12	\$14.5		
CAPRICCIOSA (REGULAR 14	\$20.0		
CAPRICCIOSA (LARGE 16	\$22.0		
VEGGIE (REGULAR 14	\$17.8		
PHOENICIA (MEDIUM 12	\$11.0		
PHOENICIA (REGULAR 14	\$12.3		
PHOENICIA (LARGE 16	\$13.5		
MEAT PIE (MEDIUM 12	\$12.8		
MEAT PIE (REGULAR 14	\$13.8		
MEAT PIE (LARGE 16	\$14.8		
SORRENTO (MEDIUM 12	\$18.0		
CHICKEN (SMALL)	\$12.5		

\$18.0



Mediterraneo

309 Pisgah Church Rd, Greensboro, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -23:00 Saturday 11:00 -23:00 Sunday 12:00 -21:00

